Knox (4-3-1, 0-0-0) -vs- Coe (3-2-2, 0-0-0)
09/23/2023 at Cedar Rapids (Clark Field)

Rate: 09/23/2023 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Sggzr;gl'ann:cgl.azs Field Knox 0 0
Officials: Coe 0 0 0
Knox 0 Coe O
Pos # Player SH SOG G A Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters Starters
GK 1 Lantzendorffer, Nicolas 0 0 0 0 GK 1 Holland, Jr. 0 0 0 0
DEF 4 Telles, Christian 0 0 0 0 DEF 3 Jungman, Blake 0 0 0 0
DEF 6 Alvarez, Emmanuel 0 0 0 0 DEF 5 Losoya, Alan 1 0 0 0
FWD 7 Segura, Adrian 2 1 0 0 DEF 8 Ryder, Hudson 0 0 0 0
MID 8 Mango, Hassan 1 1 0 0 FWD 10 Sanchez, Sam 2 1 0 0
MID 12 King-Mills, Eusebio 0 0 0 0 MID 14 Kearney, Ian 3 1 0 0
DEF 13 Karamperis, Apostolos 0 0 0 0 FWD 18 Williams, Kevin 2 0 0 0
MID 22 Mariano, Emmanuel 0 0 0 0 19 Pena, Sebastian 0 0 0 0
FWD 26 Ramos, Tomas 1 0 0 0 24 Kiesel, Trenton 0 0 0 0
FWD 27 Dera, Kestervens 0 0 0 0 MID 29 Collis, Carter 1 1 0 0
MID 36 Nakamichi, Arito 1 0 0 0 33 Napieralski, James 0 0 0 0
Substitutes Substitutes
FWD 9 Perez Mejia, Juan 0 0 0 0 DEF 2 Nunez, Neo 0 0 0 0
FWD 14 Yamagishi, Gota 0 0 0 0 4 Resado, Jack 0 0 0 0
FWD 19 Esper, Alek 1 1 0 0 MID 7 Eliaquim Braga Farias, Ethan 1 0 0 0
MID 38 Dayal, Liam 0 0 0 0 13 Palmer, Jaiden 2 1 0 0
MID 39 Thomas, Tamar 0 0 0 0 DEF 20 Arnold, Jackson 0 0 0 0
Totals 6 3 0 0 MID 32 Brada, Adam 0 0 0 0
GK 34 Huerta, Timothy 0 0 0 0
Totals 12 4 0 0
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Lantzendorffer, Nicolas 90:00 0 4
Totals 0 4 # Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Holland, Jr. 45:00 0 2
34 Huerta, Timothy 45:00 0 1
Totals 0 3
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Knox 4 6 Knox 1 3
Coe 5 7 12 Coe 2 1 3
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Knox 1 4 Knox 0 0 0
Coe 1 3 Coe 0 0 0
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

Cautions and Ejections: 56:23 (YELLOW), #14 Ian Kearney (Coe) 56:23 (YELLOW), #26 Tomas Ramos (Knox)
Christian Telles (Knox) 72:56 (YELLOW), #4 Jack Resado (Coe) 81:49 (YELLOW), #0 0 (Knox)

65:29 (YELLOW), #4



Time

00:
00:
01:
01:
02:
05:
07:
12:
19:
20:
22:
27:
28:
28:
28:
30:
34:
34:
37:
38:
41:
45:
45:

45:

45

45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
41

51

56:
56:
58:
61:
61:
61:
63:
65:
144
66:
67:
69:
69:
70:
70:
72:
74:
75:
75:
77:
81:
81:
81:

65

00
00
48
49
44
14
52
05
26
12
22
43
02
16
38
12
08
08
59
31
01
00
00

00

:00

00
00
00
00
00
00
08

23
23
40
11
11
11
01
29

14
14
23
27
01
24
56
42
09
20
01
12
49
49

Team
Coe
Knox
Coe
Coe
Knox
Coe
Coe
Coe
Knox
Knox
Knox
Knox
Knox
Coe
Coe
Coe
Coe
Knox
Coe
Coe
Knox

Knox

Coe
Coe
Coe
Knox
Knox
Knox
Knox
Coe
Coe
Coe
Knox
Coe
Coe
Coe
Coe
Coe
Knox
Knox
Coe
Knox
Knox
Knox
Knox
Knox
Coe
Coe
Coe
Coe
Knox
Coe
Knox
Coe

Play By Play

Play

Holland, Jr. at goalie for Coe

Lantzendorffer, Nicolas at goalie for Knox

Corner kick [01:48].

Shot by Coe Sanchez, Sam.

Offside against Knox.

Shot by Coe Kearney, Ian, out top.

Corner kick [07:52].

Shot by Coe Williams, Kevin, out top right.

Knox substitution: Perez Mejia, Juan for Karamperis, Apostolos.
Shot by Knox Segura, Adrian, bottom left, saved by Holland, Jr..
Corner kick [22:22].

Corner kick [27:43].

Shot by Knox Mango, Hassan, bottom left, saved by Holland, Jr..
Shot by Coe Collis, Carter, bottom right, saved by Lantzendorffer, Nicolas.
Coe substitution: Brada, Adam for Pena, Sebastian.

Shot by Coe Kearney, Ian, top woodwork.

Coe substitution: Palmer, Jaiden for Kearney, Ian.

Knox substitution: Yamagishi, Gota for Mango, Hassan.

Coe substitution: Nunez, Neo for Brada, Adam.

Coe substitution: Eliaquim Braga Farias, Ethan for Sanchez, Sam.
Knox substitution: Dayal, Liam for Dera, Kestervens.

End of period [45:00].

Start of 2nd period [45:00].

FOR Knox: , #1 Lantzendorffer, Nicolas, #4 Telles, Christian, #6 Alvarez, Emmanuel, #7 Segura, Adrian, #14
Yamagishi, Gota, #12 King-Mills, Eusebio, #8 Mango, Hassan, #22 Mariano, Emmanuel, #26 Ramos, Tomas, #27
Dera, Kestervens, #36 Nakamichi, Arito.

FOR Coe: , #34 Huerta, Timothy, #3 Jungman, Blake, #5 Losoya, Alan, #8 Ryder, Hudson, #7 Eliaquim Braga Farias,
Ethan, #13 Palmer, Jaiden, #18 Williams, Kevin, #14 Kearney, Ian, #24 Kiesel, Trenton, #29 Collis, Carter, #33
Napieralski, James.

Coe substitution: Huerta, Timothy for Holland, Jr..

Coe substitution: Kearney, Ian for Nunez, Neo.

Knox substitution: Mango, Hassan for Perez Mejia, Juan.

Knox substitution: Dera, Kestervens for Dayal, Liam.

Knox substitution: unknown player for Nakamichi, Arito.

Knox substitution: Nakamichi, Arito for unknown player.

Shot by Coe Palmer, Jaiden, top woodwork.

Shot by Coe Eliaquim Braga Farias, Ethan.

Yellow card on Coe Kearney, Ian.

Yellow card on Knox Ramos, Tomas.

Shot by Coe Palmer, Jaiden, bottom left, saved by Lantzendorffer, Nicolas.
Coe substitution: Arnold, Jackson for Ryder, Hudson.

Coe substitution: Sanchez, Sam for Eliaquim Braga Farias, Ethan.
Coe substitution: Resado, Jack for Collis, Carter.

Shot by Coe Sanchez, Sam, bottom left, saved by Lantzendorffer, Nicolas.
Yellow card on Knox Telles, Christian.

Knox substitution: Esper, Alek for Dera, Kestervens.

Shot by Coe Losoya, Alan, out right.

Knox substitution: Thomas, Tamar for Mango, Hassan.

Shot by Knox Segura, Adrian.

Corner kick [69:27].

Shot by Knox Ramos, Tomas, out top.

Shot by Knox Esper, Alek, bottom right, saved by Huerta, Timothy.
Yellow card on Coe Resado, Jack.

Coe substitution: Ryder, Hudson for Resado, Jack.

Shot by Coe Kearney, Ian, top, saved by Lantzendorffer, Nicolas.
Corner kick [75:20].

Knox substitution: Dera, Kestervens for Yamagishi, Gota.

Shot by Coe Williams, Kevin, top woodwork.

Yellow card on Knox TEAM.

Coe substitution: Collis, Carter for Sanchez, Sam.



81:49 Coe Coe substitution: Pena, Sebastian for Palmer, Jaiden.
87:39 Knox Shot by Knox Nakamichi, Arito, out top.

89:14 Knox Offside against Knox.

90:00 0 End of period [90:00].



